
Alternative Hotel Options in Dhaka – CBA7 Conference 

For participants wishing to stay in an alternative hotel: 

o To make a reservation please contact the hotel directly and quote the “CBA7 Conference.”  

o If you encounter any problems please contact: Mr. Faruque Ahmed  

faruque.ahmed@bcas.net 

o Please note that each hotel has a limited number of rooms available so will operate on a first 

come, first serve basis.  

Name of Hotels (Gulshan-1 
Area) 

Date of 
check-in 

and date of 
check-out 

Airport 
Transfers 

USD 

Transport 
from Hotel 
to Ruposhi 

Bangla 
(CBA7 

Conference) 
to Hotel Per 
Person USD 

Rate USD 
Per 

Person / 
Per night 

No. of 
Nights 

 Total 
USD Per 
person  

 Number 
of Rooms 
Available  

Washington Hotel  
Gulshan-1 includes 
breakfast and internet. 

 18/4/13 
and 
21/4/13 to 
25/4/13  

5 5.6          
70.60  

5         
353.00  

30 

Crystal Crown  
Gulshan-1 includes 
breakfast and internet. 

 18/4/13 
and 
21/4/13 to 
25/4/13  

5 5.6          
70.60  

5         
353.00  

15 

Rose Wood (Deluxe), 
Gulshan-1 includes 
breakfast and internet. 

 18/4/13 
and 
21/4/13 to 
25/4/13  

8 5.6          
61.60  

5         
308.00  

10 

Rose Wood (Super Deluxe), 
Gulshan- 1  includes 
breakfast and internet 

 18/4/13 
and 
21/4/13 to 
25/4/13  

8 5.6          
73.60  

5         
368.00  

5 

Bengole Inn (Gulshan-1) 
includes breakfast and 
internet. 

 18/4/13 
and 
21/4/13 to 
25/4/13  

included 6          
95.00  

5         
475.00  

10 

Rigs Inn (Deluxe) 
Gulshan-1 includes 
breakfast and internet. 

 18/4/13 
and 
21/4/13 to 
25/4/13  

5 6.4          
74.40  

5         
372.00  

4 

Rigs Inn (Super Deluxe), 
Gulshan-1 includes 
breakfast and internet. 

 18/4/13 
and 
21/4/13 to 
25/4/13  

5 6.4          
86.40  

5         
432.00  

11 

BRAC Centre Inn 
Gulshan-1 includes 
breakfast and internet. 

 18/4/13 
and 
21/4/13 to 
25/4/13  

5 5.06          
73.31  

5         
366.57  

20 
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