## Alternative Hotel Options in Dhaka – CBA7 Conference

For participants wishing to stay in an alternative hotel:

- o To make a reservation please contact the hotel directly and quote the "CBA7 Conference."
- If you encounter any problems please contact: Mr. Faruque Ahmed faruque.ahmed@bcas.net
- Please note that each hotel has a limited number of rooms available so will operate on a first come, first serve basis.

Name of Hotels (Gulshan-1 Area)	Date of check-in and date of check-out	Airport Transfers USD	Transport from Hotel to Ruposhi Bangla (CBA7 Conference) to Hotel Per Person USD	Rate USD Per Person / Per night	No. of Nights	Total USD Per person	Number of Rooms Available
Washington Hotel Gulshan-1 includes breakfast and internet.	18/4/13 and 21/4/13 to 25/4/13	5	5.6	70.60	5	353.00	30
Crystal Crown Gulshan-1 includes breakfast and internet.	18/4/13 and 21/4/13 to 25/4/13	5	5.6	70.60	5	353.00	15
Rose Wood (Deluxe), Gulshan-1 includes breakfast and internet.	18/4/13 and 21/4/13 to 25/4/13	8	5.6	61.60	5	308.00	10
Rose Wood (Super Deluxe), Gulshan- 1 includes breakfast and internet	18/4/13 and 21/4/13 to 25/4/13	8	5.6	73.60	5	368.00	5
Bengole Inn (Gulshan-1) includes breakfast and internet.	18/4/13 and 21/4/13 to 25/4/13	included	6	95.00	5	475.00	10
Rigs Inn (Deluxe) Gulshan-1 includes breakfast and internet.	18/4/13 and 21/4/13 to 25/4/13	5	6.4	74.40	5	372.00	4
Rigs Inn (Super Deluxe), Gulshan-1 includes breakfast and internet.	18/4/13 and 21/4/13 to 25/4/13	5	6.4	86.40	5	432.00	11
BRAC Centre Inn Gulshan-1 includes breakfast and internet.	18/4/13 and 21/4/13 to 25/4/13	5	5.06	73.31	5	366.57	20